
Value Number of rolls per consumer unit 1

Paper Base 100% Cellulose Packaging None
Paper grammage, g/m2 22 ± 5 % Labeling Sticker
Number of plies 2 Consumer unit barcode
Embossing +

Paper length, m 280 ± 14 m

Roll diameter, mm 255 ± 6 mm
Roll/Sheet width, mm 250 ± 3 mm Number of cons. units per package 2
Perforation/Sheet length, mm 315 mm Packaging Thermo film

No. of sheets 889 ± 44 pcs. Labeling Sticker

Core diameter, mm 71 Transport pack barcode

Roll weight, g 3134.0 ± 157 g Width 255 mm
Length 510 mm

Height 250 mm

Transport packs per layer -

Layer Width, mm

Layer Length, mm

Layer Height, mm

Full pallet (Export)

Number of layers per pallet

Number of transport packs per pallet

Number of consumer units per pallet

Pallet height, mm

Half pallet (Scand)

Number of layers per pallet

Number of transport packs per pallet

Number of consumer units per pallet

Pallet height, mm

Consumer unit specification

Size:

4770023348354

4770023480870

-

Transport package specification

Palletising Additional information

-

-

-

Product code 3VGSUP10280

Product specification

192

12

510

1020

250

8

96

2140

Characteristic Tolerance

PRODUCT DATA CARD

Wiping Paper

Super XXL 280
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